
 Mar. 5 - Thursday   5:30-8:00 Frank Trick  

 Mar. 6 - Friday 
 12:00-4:00 Loretta Wikstrom  

  4:00-8:00 Shirlee Bauer Connie Gifford 

 Mar. 7- Saturday  
 12:00-4:00 Patsy Weidner  

  4:00-8:00 Bonnie Milligan Bertie Caudill 

 Mar. 8 - Sunday   1:00-5:00 Carlisle Gallery Duty  

 Mar. 9 - Monday   5:30-8:00   

 Mar. 10 - Tuesday   5:30-8:00 Anne Kessler Rosemary Nick 

 Mar. 11 - Wednes.   5:30-8:00 Shirlee Bauer Connie Gifford 

 Mar. 12 - Thursday   5:30-8:00 Cathy Shane  

 Mar. 13 - Friday  
 12:00-4:00 Lori Hollenbeck  

  4:00-8:00 Diane Warrick  

 Mar. 14 - Saturday  
 12:00-4:00 Steve Christian  

  4:00-8:00 Dave Hamby  

 Mar. 15 - Sunday   1:00-5:00   

 Mar. 16 - Monday   5:30-8:00   

 Mar. 17 - Tuesday   5:30-8:00 Kim Shelton Charmaine Boggs 

 Mar. 18 - Wednes.   5:30-8:00 Frank Trick  

 Mar. 19 - Thursday   5:30-8:00 Nancy Inskeep Barb Olekas 

 Mar. 20 - Friday 
 12:00-4:00 Yvonne Wathen Darci Salinas 

  4:00-8:00 Walter Foust  

 Mar. 21 - Saturday   
 12:00-4:00 Pam Bryant Suzie Kaiser 

  4:00-8:00 Bonnie Milligan Bertie Caudill 

 Mar. 26 - Thursday   5:30-8:00 Sandy Fry  

 Mar. 27 - Friday   
 12:00-4:00 Diane Warrick Mojgan Samardar 

  4:00-8:00 John Swaim  

 Mar. 28 - Saturday 
 12:00-4:00 Polly Brown Darcy Morgan 

  4:00-8:00 Nancy Smith Adriane Brown 

Name #2 MARCH Shift Name #1 



 April 2 - Thursday   5:30-8:00 Loretta Wikstrom  

 April 3 - Friday 

 12:00-4:00 Shirlee Bauer Connie Gifford 

  4:00-8:00 Virginia Berger  

 April 4 - Saturday  

 12:00-4:00 Suzie Kaiser  

  4:00-8:00 Rosemary Nick Anne Kessler 

 April 9 - Thursday   5:30-8:00 Yvonne Wathen Darci Salinas 

 April 10 - Friday  

 12:00-4:00 Frank Trick  

  4:00-8:00 John Swaim  

 April 11 - Saturday  

 12:00-4:00 Polly Brown Darcy Morgan 

  4:00-8:00 Cathy Shane  

 April 16 - Thursday   5:30-8:00 Nancy Inskeep  

 April 17 - Friday  

 12:00-4:00 Helen Pemberton  

  4:00-8:00 Bonnie Milligan Bertie Caudill 

April 18 - Saturday  

 12:00-4:00 Lori Hollenbeck  

  4:00-8:00 Patsy Weidner Shirley Miller 

 April 23 - Thursday   5:30-8:00 Nancy Smith Adriane Brown 

 April 24 - Friday  

 12:00-4:00 Terri Caprio Barb Olekas 

  4:00-8:00 Helen Pemberton  

 12:00-4:00 Kim Shelton Charmaine Boggs 
 April 25 - Saturday   

 4:00-8:00 Walter Foust  

 April 30 - Thursday   5:30-8:00 Anne Kessler  

Name #2 APRIL Shift Name #1 



 May 1 - Friday   
 12:00-4:00 Yvonne Wathen Darci Salinas 

  4:00-8:00 Helen Pemberton  

 May 2 - Saturday  
 12:00-4:00 Suzie Kaiser  

  4:00-8:00 Pam Bryant  

 May 7 - Thursday    5:30-8:00 Bonnie Milligan Bertie Caudill 

 May 8 - Friday    
 12:00-4:00 Nancy Inskeep Barb Olekas 

  4:00-8:00 Shirlee Bauer Connie Gifford 

 May 9 - Saturday   

 12:00-4:00 Steve Christian  

  4:00-8:00 Cathy Shane  

 May 14- Thursday    5:30-8:00 Virginia Berger  

 May 15 - Friday    
 12:00-4:00 Patsy Weidner Shirley Miller 

  4:00-8:00 Nancy Smith  

 May 16 - Saturday   

 12:00-4:00 Lori Hollenbeck  

  4:00-8:00 Loretta Wikstrom  

 May 21 - Thursday    5:30-8:00 Dave Hamby  

 May 22 - Friday    
 12:00-4:00 Kim Shelton Charmaine Boggs 

  4:00-8:00 Helen Pemberton  

 May 23 - Saturday   

 12:00-4:00 Steve Christian  

  4:00-8:00 Sandy Fry  

 May 28 - Thursday    5:30-8:00 Nancy Smith Adriane Brown 

 May 29 - Friday   
 12:00-4:00 Shirlee Bauer & Connie Gifford Mojgan Samardar 

  4:00-8:00 Rosemary Nick Anne Kessler 

 12:00-4:00 Teri Caprio  
 May 30 - Saturday    

 4:00-8:00 Walter Foust  

Name #2 MAY Shift Name #1 


